ORDER FORM 2022

BURY COLLEGE

LEVEL 3 PROFESSIONAL COOKERY - 7920

Clothing

2 prs Russum black trousers

2 black skull caps

2 black triangular neckerchieves

2 black straight top aprons, polyester/cotton, 34"x33"

Textbook
Practical Cookery for the Level 3 NVQ & VRQ Diploma Courses

Part payment towards carriage and packing

BRY

ea £ 13.95
eaf 3.50
eaf 275
eaf 8.60

Sub-total

TOTAL

Rumums
£ 27.90
£ 7.00
£ 5.50
£ 17.20
£ 57.60
£ 35.00
£ 3.95
£ 96.55

Please note prices are subject to change. Please login to our College website, using these details to see current pricing.

Username brystudent

0I‘I|II16! Password xzmy397

Order Go to students.russums-shop.co.uk




