## **ORDER FORM 2022**



## **BURY COLLEGE**

LEVEL 3 PROFESSIONAL COOKERY - 7920		BRY		
Clothing				
2 p	ors Russum black trousers e	a £ 13.95	£	27.90
2 b	olack skull caps e	a£ 3.50	£	7.00
2 b	olack triangular neckerchieves e	a£ 2.75	£	5.50
2 b	olack straight top aprons, polyester/cotton, 34"x33" e	a£ 8.60	£	17.20
	•	Sub-total	£	57.60
<u>Textbook</u>				
Practical Cookery for the Level 3 NVQ & VRQ Diploma Courses		£	35.00	
Part payment towards carriage and packing		£	3.95	
			_	
		TOTAL	£	96.55

Please note prices are subject to change. Please login to our College website, using these details to see current pricing.



Order
Username brystudent
Password xzmy397 Go to students.russums-shop.co.uk

